LITITZ CHRISTIAN
EARLY LEARNING CENTER

Tuition Rate Sheet 2024-2025

These rates are effective June 10, 2024 - June 13, 2025.

Preschool &
Infant Toddler PreK (yrs old before | After School: | Summer Camp
Full Day (6wks - 23 months) | (24 months -3 yrs old) 8/26) K-6grade *School Age | Lititz Christian K-12 Student Rate:
5 Full Days $311 $286 $266 $136 $266 Full Day Summer Camp | After School: K- 6 GRD
4 Full Days $311 $286 $266 $109 $266 |5 Full Days $255 $125
3 Full Days $239 $230 $212 $82 $212 |4 Full Days $235 $100
2 Full Days $181 $177 $159 $55 $159|3 Full Days $201 $75
Per Hour $17 2 Full Days $148 $50
Per Hour $15 $15
Half Day Option **5 Hours or less per day Half Day Summer Camp
5 Half Days $214 $204 $186 $186 $186|5 Half Days $175
4 Half Days $176 $166 $146 $146 $146 |4 Half Days $141
3 Half Days $131 $126 $111 $111 $111|3 Half Days $106
2 Half Days N/A N/A $86 $86 $86[2 Half Days $71
Add Half Day $55 $50 $45 $35
Add On Fees:
Full Day Care: School Age Only *non LC students $35
Half Day Care: School Age Only *non LC students | | $18
Non-Potty Trained $5 Daily
Daily Rate: | | | $35| N/A
Discounts: Multi-Child Discount: Lititz Christian Families (Private School Discount)
2 Full Time children at LC:  Must be enrolled 5 full days $15
3 Full Time Children at LC:  Must be enrolled 5 full days $20

Faculty/Staff Discountl

%




